Rapidrop Global Ltd
Page 1 of 5
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 2.16
Issue A
Vane Type Waterflow Alarm Switch with Retard
Model RDVSR (EU)
DS: 2.16

Residential occupancy up to four stories - NFPA-13R
National Fire Alarm Code - NFPA-72
Ordering Codes
Nominal Pipe Size Ordering Codes
DN50 2” RDVSR-EU50
DN65 2 1/2” RDVSR-EU65
DN80 3” RDVSR-EU80
DN100 4” RDVSR-EU100
DN125 5” RDVSR-EU125
DN150 6” RDVSR-EU150
DN200 8” RDVSR-EU200
TOSHIBA1
4692xxE-1 1/5
TOSHIBA1
CHRYSSAFIDIS S.A./ ATHENS: 3 AGRINIOU STR, TAVROS - (+30) 210 4836315-20 / THESSALONIKI: DA12A STR, OT32, BIPE SINDOU - (+30) 2310 754681-4 / www.chryssafidis.com / sales@chryssafidis.gr